

Special 02/2017

Order No. 02
Dated 23/03/21

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-01.

All the four accused persons are present by filing hazirah.

No S.R is received.

No P.W is present.

It is not clear as to what prevented the O.C, Bhadreswar P.S to cause service of summons upon the witness. This is a special case for misappropriation of Govt. money pending . This case is pending for want of service of summons upon the witnesses. Accordingly, issue fresh summons upon CSW-1.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-2.

In the circumstances, the O.C, Bhadreswar P.S is directed to cause service of summons upon the witnesses and report thereof to this end in time.

Accordingly, fix **24/06/21** for evidence of CSW-1

25/06/21 for evidence of CSW-2

Issue summons accordingly.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the O.C., Bhadreswar P.S information & taking necessary action.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court

Judge, Special Court
-cum- Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Hooghly Sadar