

Order No.18

13.02.24

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

All the three (3) accd persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

No witness turned up today.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **04.05.24** for evidence of CSW-1.

Issue fresh summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.