

Special Case - 02/2017

Order No.19

04.05.24

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Steps taken in respect of all the three (3) accd persons who are on CB.

Md. Alam appears & examined as PW-1

Signature of the witness on the written complaint is marked as Exbt.-1

Signature of the witness on seizure list dated 04.05.2015 is marked as Exbt.-2.

He is examined in full & Cross Examined & discharged.

A new schedule of evidence is fixed up.

Fix **01.08.24** for evidence of CSW- 2,3 & 4.

Fix **02.08.24** for evidence of CSW- 5,6 & 7.

Fix **03.08.24** for evidence of CSW- 8,9 & 10.

Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

sd/-
ASJ
(JO Code - WB00753)

sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)